

Scrip Code-536264



16th November, 2019

To,
BSE Ltd.,
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement (Un-Audited Financial Results For the quarter ended 30th September, 2019) under Regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015

Dear Sir,

This is in reference to the captioned subject, please find the enclosed newspaper cutting of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 in the following newspapers:

1. English Daily: "Financial Express" dated 16th November, 2019.
2. Hindi Daily: "Jan Satta" dated 16th November, 2019.

You are requested to kindly take the aforesaid information on your records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You

For Tiger Logistics (India) Limited

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Vishal Saunav', is written over the typed name.



Vishal Saunav (A32702)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Corporate Office : D-174, GF, Okhla Industrial Area,
Phase-1, New Delhi - 110020 (India)
Tel.: +91-11-47351111
Fax: +91-11-26229671; 26235205
E-mail: tlogs@tigerlogistics.in
Website: www.tigerlogistics.in

CIN# - L74899DL2000PLC105817

A BSE Listed Entity
An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company

Branches: New Delhi ♦ Mumbai ♦ Pune ♦ Nashik ♦ Chennai ♦ Kolkata ♦ Ludhiana ♦ Jaipur ♦ Ahmedabad ♦ Mundra ♦ Vadodara ♦ Hazira ♦ Veraval
Overseas Offices: Singapore ♦ UAE

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
(Under Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

Relevant particulars

1. Name of the corporate debtor	Hythro Power Corporation Limited
2. Date of Incorporation of Corporate Debtor	02/03/1994
3. Authority under which Corporate Debtor is incorporated / registered	RoC-Delhi
4. Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	U74899DL1994PLC057652
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of the Corporate Debtor	106, Vishwadeep Tower, Plot No. 4, District Centre Janak Puri New Delhi DL 110058
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of Corporate Debtor	12 th June, 2019
7. Date of invitation of expression of interest	16 th November 2019
8. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 23(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	Available at the website or sending a request at the email id mentioned at pt.9: www.hythropower.com
9. Norms of ineligibility applicable under section 29A are available at:	https://ibbi.gov.in/webfront/legal_frame_work.php More details can be sought by emailing at hythropowercorp@gmail.com and deepak.main@insolvencyservices.in
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	30 th November 2019
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	4 th December, 2019
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	9 th December, 2019
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	13 th December, 2019
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	9 th December, 2019
15. Manner of obtaining request for resolution plan, evaluation matrix, information memorandum (IM) and further information	Only such applicants that meet the eligibility criteria (as per pt. 8 above) and have signed NDA, will be provided access to the request for Resolution Plan, evaluation matrix, and Information Memorandum and Data Room through electronic form. The applicant can raise specific request at email at hythropowercorp@gmail.com. Further prospective resolution applicants should regularly visit the website of Corporate Debtor at www.hythropower.com to keep themselves updated regarding clarifications, amendments or extensions of time, if any.
16. Last date for submission of resolution plans	8 th January, 2020
17. Manner of submitting resolution plans to resolution professional	A prospective resolution applicant in the final list may submit resolution plan or plans prepared in accordance with the Code and these regulations to the resolution professional electronically and in the sealed envelope at the address mentioned in pt. 21. Further details will be provided in the Request for Resolution Plan.
18. Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for approval	By or before 22 nd February, 2020
19. Name and registration number of the resolution professional	Mr. Deepak Maini Reg. No.: IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11149
20. Name, Address and e-mail of the resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Mr. Deepak Maini Address: C-100, Sector 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301 E-mail: deepak.maini@insolvencyservices.in
21. Address and email to be used for correspondence with the resolution professional	Address: C-100, Sector 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301 E-mail: deepak.maini@insolvencyservices.in
22. Further Details are available at or with	From the website at www.hythropower.com
23. Date of publication of Form G	16 th November 2019

Mr. Deepak Maini
For M/s Hythro Power Corporation Limited (under CIRP)
IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00678/2017-2018/11149
Date: November 16, 2019
Place: New Delhi C-100, Sector 2, Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201301



FORBES & COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L17110MH1919PLC000628
Regd. Office: Forbes' Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. No.: +91-22-61358900 • Fax: +91-22-61358901 • Website: www.forbes.co.in • Email: investor.relations@forbes.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	4,500	5,557	5,725	10,057	11,368	22,728	72,593	70,988	74,560	1,43,581	1,42,214	2,85,342
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(583)	(18)	1,122	(601)	1,611	2,010	(1,257)	453	(1,580)	(804)	(2,997)	2,121
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(583)	(18)	78	(601)	567	1,039	(16,254)	453	(2,624)	(15,801)	(4,041)	1,150
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(583)	(18)	122	(601)	488	1,027	(16,816)	34	(2,899)	(16,782)	(4,563)	(298)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(564)	(61)	120	(625)	516	1,028	(16,823)	(519)	(3,783)	(17,342)	(4,495)	(1)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290	1,290
Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				20,719	21,610	22,122						25,074
Basic & Diluted												
Earning per equity share (of ₹10/- each) (Quarterly and half year figures not annualised)	(4.52)	(0.14)	0.94	(4.66)	3.78	7.96	(129.58)	2.70	(19.40)	(126.88)	(29.95)	5.47

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.forbes.co.in
- The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2019.

For Forbes & Company Limited
(Mahesh Tahilyani)
Managing Director
DIN : 01423084

Mumbai,
November 14, 2019

SAB EVENTS AND GOVERNANCE NOW Media Ltd
CIN: L2222MH2014PLC254848
Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri(W), Mumbai - 400053; Tel. : 022-26246701; Fax : 022-26235134
Email : cs@governancenow.com; Website: www.governancenow.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Month Ended 30th September, 2019
Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended	For Quarter Ended	For Six Month Ended	For Six Month Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2018 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited
1	Total income from operations	50.20	64.74	117.14	127.33	282.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.68)	(39.60)	(45.19)	(92.20)	(156.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(13.68)	(39.60)	(37.83)	(93.87)	(150.65)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37	1,048.37
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(643.57)	(548.98)	605.75
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	Basic	(0.13)	(0.38)	(0.43)	(0.88)	(1.49)
	Diluted	(0.13)	(0.38)	(0.43)	(0.88)	(1.49)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2019. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.governancenow.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com)
- A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges.

For SAB Events & Governance Now Media Ltd.
Markand Adhikari
Sd/-
Chairman
DIN : 00032016

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2019

STERLING & WILSON

STERLING AND WILSON SOLAR LIMITED

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11,933.25	12,449.54	24,725.09	24,382.79	42,711.32	82,404.08
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,008.54	764.70	852.54	1,773.24	1,888.09	7,591.71
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,008.54	764.70	852.54	1,773.24	1,888.09	7,591.71
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	794.05	460.06	583.61	1,254.11	1,549.31	6,382.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	903.29	457.40	626.67	1,360.69	1,582.41	6,432.15
6	Paid - up Equity Share Capital	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36	160.36
7	Other Equity						8,249.70
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (in ₹):	4.99	3.00	3.62	7.99	9.56	39.85
	2. Diluted (in ₹):	4.99	3.00	3.62	7.99	9.56	39.85

INFORMATION ON STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	9,642.98	12,228.55	21,368.23	21,871.53	38,865.28	82,103.79
2	Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	877.97	661.23	783.78	1,539.20	990.77	3,040.94
3	Profit/ (Loss) after Tax	666.56	360.08	612.38	1,026.64	759.38	1,961.49

Notes:

- The above financial results of the Company, as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019. The statutory auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company i.e. www.sterlingandwilsonsolar.com

For Sterling and Wilson Solar Limited
Sd/-
Khurshed Daruvala
Chairman
DIN: 00216905

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 15, 2019

CIN: U74999MH2017PLC292281
Reg. Office: 9th Floor, Universal Majestic, P. L. Lokhande Marg, Chembur West, Mumbai - 400043, Maharashtra.
Tel: (91-22) 25485300 | Fax: (91-22) 25485331 | Email: info@sterlingwilson.com | Website: www.sterlingandwilsonsolar.com

CORRIGENDUM

This is with reference to the Form-G published on Tuesday, 12th November, 2019 for the Invitation for Expression of Interest in case of Sikka Papers Limited at Sr No. 16 wherein Last date for submission of Resolution Plans was inadvertently stated as 4th January, 2019 should be read as 4th January, 2020. The Revised Form-G is available on https://ibbi.gov.in/resolution-plans. The undersigned in the Form G should be read as below.

Sd/-
Ajit Kumar
Resolution Professional
For Sikka Papers Limited
IBBI/PA-003/IP-N00062/2017-18/10548

CORRIGENDUM

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 31(2) read with Regulation 12(3) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF BIMLA MARU FASHIONS PVT. LTD. - in liquidation
IN the Newspaper publication dated 15.11.2019, it is mentioned in the Public Announcement date as 14, September 2019 which is to be read as 14 November 2019. Further the date of filing of stakeholders list with Hon'ble NCLT is to be read as 12, November 2019 which is inadvertently mentioned as 12 September 2019.
Date and Place:
15th November, 2019, Delhi

Sd/-
SATISH KUMAR MATHUR
Liquidator

TIGER LOGISTICS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL2000PLC105817
Regd. & Corporate office: D-174, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
Tel.: 011-47351111 Fax.: 011-2622 9671
Website: www.tigerlogistics.in, Email.: tlogs@tigerlogistics.in

Statement of Un-Audited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended September, 30, 2019.

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2018 Un-Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	30.09.2019 Un-Audited	31.03.2019 Audited	31.03.2019 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	7909	14924	8160	33036	7909	14924	33036	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	107	140	379	1049	106.76	139.88	1049.3	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	107	140	379	1049	106.76	139.88	1049.3	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	50	90	256	634	49.67	89.27	634.38	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4	14	-14	35	4.07	13.87	35.06	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	5462	0	0	5460	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	0.51	0.98	2.3	6.33	0.51	0.98	6.33	
	2. Diluted:	0.51	0.98	2.3	6.33	0.51	0.98	6.33	

NOTES:

- The Financial results are prepared in accordance with the companies (indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The Above Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then Approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14.11.2019. There are no qualifications report issued by the auditors. The company does not have more than one segment eligible for reporting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and our website.

For Tiger Logistics India Limited
Sd/-
Harpreet Singh Malhotra
Managing Director (DIN-00147977)

Date: 14.11.2019
Place: New Delhi

JAI MATA GLASS LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : TIPRA, BAROTIWALA, DISTRICT, SOLAN (H.P.)-174 103

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019
CIN: L26101HP1981PLC004430

S. No.	Particulars	Unaudited						(Rs., lakhs)
		Quarter ended			Six Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	
1	Total income from operations (1+2)	5.61	6.59	13.73	12.20	31.44	66.31	
2	Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	(1.69)	(0.25)	1.72	(1.94)	10.00	22.91	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1.69)	(0.25)	1.72	(1.94)	10.00	22.91	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(1.69)	(0.25)	4.28	(1.94)	10.00	22.91	
5	Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Income Tax)	1.90	(14.21)	-	(12.30)	-	1.41	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.21	(14.46)	4.28	(14.24)	10.00	24.32	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re. 1 each)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
8	Earnings per share (Face Value of Re. 1/- (Not annualised)							
	(a) Basic (in Rs)	(0.002)	(0.000)	0.004	(0.002)	0.010	0.023	
	(b) Diluted (in Rs)	(0.002)	(0.000)	0.004	(0.002)	0.010	0.023	

Notes:

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2019, are available at the Company's website, www.jaimataglass.com and Bombay Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
- The Board of the Company is exploring and evaluating various business opportunities. Accordingly, the accounts of the Company have been prepared on a going concern basis.
- The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019. The unaudited results for the current quarter and the half year have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the company. The review report of the Statutory auditor is being filed with BSE Limited Stock Exchange of India.
- Deferred tax asset includes MAT credit available to the company.
- On 20th September 2019, the Government of India, vide the Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance 2019, inserted Section 115BAA in the Income Tax Act, 1961, which provides domestic companies an option to pay Corporate Tax at reduced rate effective 01 April 2019, subject to certain conditions. The Company is currently in the process of evaluating this option.
- The figures for the previous period have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
For Jai Mata Glass Limited
Sd/-
C.M. Marwah
Managing Director
DIN: 00172818

Date: November 14, 2019
Place : New Delhi

